DATUM
Onsdag 29/5

Lordag 1/6

Sondag 2/6

KIOSKTID
18-21

9-12

9-12

12-15
15-18

MATCHTID
19

10

10

13
16

MATCH
F14-OstraDeje IK

F13-Bratens IK
F11-IK Viking / F14-Arjang

F10-Réavasen
F12-Mallbacken / F16-18 - Klassbol

KIOSKBEMANNING
Emilia Jennvik  Ida Busqvist

Ella Carlsson  Saga Christoffersen
Matilda Ivarsson  Ella Eriksson

Tilde Karlsson Ella Gilla
Ellen Edberg Ida Haster



